
TIME TIME TIME

8:30-9:00 8:30-9:00 8:30-9:00

9:00-9:40 9:00-9:40 9:00-9:40

9:40-10.20 9:40-10.20 9:40-10.20

10:20-10:40 10:20-10:40 10:20-10:40

10:40-12:40
I.04

MS13-1
I.11

MS01-1  
I.12

MS17-1
I.13

SS19
II.6

MS02-1 
II.8

SS06 
10:40-12:40

I.04 
MS03-3 

I.11
SS21

I.12
MS10-2 

I.13
GS03

II.6
SS15

II.8
MS11-1

10:40-12:40
I.04

SS20
I.11

SS04
I.12

MS17-2
I.13

SS22
II.6

MS12-2

12:40-14:10 12:40-14:10 12:40-14:10

14:10-14:40

14:40-16:20
I.04

MS03-1 
I.11 

MS01-2
I.12

MS10-1
I.13

GS01
II.6

MS12-1

16.20-16:40 15:50 15:50-16:30

16:40-18:20
I.04

MS03-2
I.11

SS18
I.12

MS05-1
I.13

GS02
II.6 

SS08
17:30-19:30

18:20 - 20:30 19.30-22:30

TIME TIME TIME

14:10-15:50
I.04

MS13-2
I.11

MS09-2 
I.12

MS17-3
I.13

MS03-4

Coffee Break

Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4

EXCURSION TO OLYMPIA (WEATHER PERMITTING)

Each presentation should have a maximum duration of 20mins (including comments and questions)
Rooms I.04, I.11, I.12, and I.13 are located on the Ground Floor, while Rooms II.6 and II.8 on the First Floor.

I.12
MS05-2

VISIT TO ARCHEOLOGICAL SITE & MUSEUM

RECEPTION & POSTER SESSION CONFERENCE BANQUET

I.04 
MS01-3

I.11 
MS09-1

I.13
SS14

Keynote Lecture I
Prof. Farhan Ghandi 

II.6
MS02-2

II.8
MS11-2

14:10-15:50

Monday, July 3 Tuesday, July 4

Plenary Lecture I
Prof. Daniel Inman

Plenary Lecture III
Prof. Kon-Well Wang

Wednesday, July 5

Plenary Lecture V
Prof. Hans Peter Monner

Conference Opening  
& Welcome

Plenary Lecture VI
Prof. Dimitris Lagoudas 

Coffee Break

Lunch 

Conference Closing

Wednesday, July 5

https://www.smart2023.eu

II.6
SS07

Plenary Lecture II
Dr. Thanasis Barlas

Plenary Lecture IV
Mr. Shinnosuke Shimokawa

Coffee Break Coffee Break

Lunch
Lunch 

SC meeting 


