TIME	Monday, July 3						TIME	Tuesday, July 4						TIME	Wednesday, July 5				
8:30-9:00	Conference Opening & Welcome						8:30-9:00							8:30-9:00					
9:00-9:40	Plenary Lecture I Prof. Daniel Inman						9:00-9:40	Plenary Lecture III Prof. Kon-Well Wang						9:00-9:40	Plenary Lecture V Prof. Hans Peter Monner				
9:40-10.20	Plenary Lecture II Dr. Thanasis Barlas						9:40-10.20	Plenary Lecture IV Mr. Shinnosuke Shimokawa						9:40-10.20	Plenary Lecture VI Prof. Dimitris Lagoudas				
10:20-10:40	Coffee Break						10:20-10:40	Coffee Break					10:20-10:40	Coffee Break					
10:40-12:40	I.04 MS13-1	I.11 MS01-1	I.12 MS17-1	I.13 SS19	II.6 MS02-1	II.8 SS06	10:40-12:40	I.04 MS03-3	I.11 SS21	I.12 MS10-2	I.13 GS03	II.6 SS15	II.8 MS11-1	10:40-12:40	I.04 SS20	I.11 SS04	I.12 MS17-2	I.13 SS22	II.6 MS12-2
12:40-14:10	Lunch						12:40-14:10	Lunch SC meeting						12:40-14:10	Lunch				
14:10-14:40	Keynote Lecture I Prof. Farhan Ghandi																		
14:40-16:20	I.04 MS03-1	I.11 MS01-2	I.12 MS10-1	I.13 GS01	II.6 MS12-1		14:10-15:50	I.04 MS01-3	I.11 MS09-1	I.12 MS05-2	I.13 SS14	II.6 MS02-2	II.8 MS11-2	14:10-15:50	I.04 MS13-2	I.11 MS09-2	I.12 MS17-3	I.13 MS03-4	II.6 SS07
16.20-16:40	Coffee Break							EXCURSION TO OLYMPIA (WEATHER PERMITTING)						15:50-16:30	Conference Closing				
16:40-18:20	I.04 MS03-2	I.11 SS18	I.12 MS05-1	I.13 GS02	II.6 SS08		17:30-19:30	VISIT TO ARCHEOLOGICAL SITE & MUSEUM							https://www.smart2023.eu				
18:20 - 20:30		REC	EPTION & PO	OSTER SES	SION		19.30-22:30	CONFERENCE BANQUET											
TIME			Monday	, July 3			TIME	Tuesday, July 4						TIME	Wednesday, July 5				

Each presentation should have a **maximum duration of 20mins** (including comments and questions) Rooms I.04, I.11, I.12, and I.13 are located on the Ground Floor, while Rooms II.6 and II.8 on the First Floor.